PRE-TOEFL LISTENING AND SPEAKING

Teacher: Ms. Mahsa Shams

Name LISTENING SPEAKING CLASS TOTAL PASS/FAIL
ACTIVITY
ool sinde las 18 21 40 79 pass
oo )l 21 22 35 78 pass
sibo! | o = - - - Absent fail
$oclu daguaze - - - - Absent fail
S o = = = = Absent fail
S B daio 20 23 40 83 pass
Omaloase - - - - Absent fail
(R
SS90 2z - - - - Absent fail
slaze]
&3l yo Lo = = = = Absent fail
(s Cyaoy] 25 26 40 91 pass
(g o
a5l = - - - Absent fail
b W - - - - Absent fail
Sglldue (s34 = - - - Absent fail
7o bl 22 23 35 80 pass
Yo Blad 22 22 35 79 pass
s9le ;) Sgrune 19 19 35 73 pass
Ol el 20 20 40 80 pass
& roz o,0lb - - - - Absent fail
398 oo Lo 23 24 40 87 pass
(S Modoo 26 23 35 84 pass

&yl



29 & Lo
o5 Jg debold
S sz Sl b
slo) wys
oo 5Ll
oo‘)’
Ls;La 5 du>g

3

21
24

23

21
20
23

21
21

40

35
37
40

40
35

86

78
79
84

82
80

pass

Absent fail
pass
pass

pass

pass

pass



